Priimérné jednotkové ceny zemédélskych vyrobkui v roce 2016
The average unit values of agricultural producers in 2016

R od ¢. rok
Vyrobek .xﬁ;‘f"(a LEDEN UNOR BREZEN DUBEN KVETEN CERVEN | CERVENEC SRPEN ZARI RIJEN LISTOPAD | PROSINEC tomhe.
Product Mjeasure unit January February March April May Juny July August September October November December beginning of the
year

ROSTLINNE VYROBKY
CROP PRODUCTS
PSenice potravinafska t 4166 3970 3788 3586 3663 3673 3805
Milling soft wheat
PSenice krmna t 3983 3724 3575 3407 3531 3486 3616
Feed soft wheat
Je€men sladovnicky t 4 857 4 805 4746 4644 4 587 4177 4670
Malting barley
Jeémen potravinafsky t 4265 4223 4270 4114 4303 3946 4190
Barley for consumption
Jedmen krmny t 3637 3579 3431 3353 3305 3106 3323
feed barley
Zito potravinarské t 3996 3973 3866 3803 3920 3675 3897
Rye for consumption
Zitovec t 3386 3473 3287 3175 3283 3262 3296
Triticale
Oves potravinafsky t 6045 5984 5850 5437 5543 5622
Oats for consumption
Oves krmny t 3668 3646 3757 3583 3655 3491 3648
Feed oats
Kukufice krmna t 4477 4079 4047 3833 4044 3946 4040
Grain maize
Hréach jedly _ t 6152 6171 7403 6435
Dried peas for consumption
Hrach krmny t 5043 5246 5232 4784 4787 4792 5058
Dried peas for feeding
ii’;fm fepky olejné t 10228 10135 9912 10103 10305 10414 10 164
Semeno maku t 42379 40578 36666 28346 30461 28842 34092
Poppy seeds
Semeno slunegnice t 9632 10541 10057 10 392 9993
Sunflower
Semeno Inu pro technické zpracovani
e t 19323 17690 17 975 18 287
Semeno hofice bilé a derné t 15079 12201 17110 16443 15623
Mustard seeds
Chmel suseny (ne granulovany)
Fiop cones t 343 931
Cukrovka technicka
Sugar beet t 867 964 882
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Od poé. roku
from the
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Brambory rané

Early potatoes

Brambory pozdni konzumni
Main crop potatoes
Brambory pramyslové
Starch potatoes

Sadba brambor

Seed potatoes

Cerstvé vinné hrozny
Grapes for wine production
Vino bilé (sudové)

Casked white wine, all qualities
Vino ¢ervené (sudové)
Casked red wine, all qualities
Zampiony

Champignons

OVOCE

FRUITS

Jablka konzumni
Dessert apples

Jablka pramyslova
Industrial appples
Hrusky

Dessert pears

Broskve

Peaches

Merunky

Apricots

Svestky

Plums

TreSné

Cherries: sweet cherries
Visné

Sour cherry

Rybiz ¢erveny a bily
Red and white currants
Rybiz ¢erny
Blackcurrants

Orechy vlasské suché
Walnuts dry

Jahody zahradni tfidéné
Strawberries in the open

5275

7 522

51

8 529
7979

6929

5449

8 220

51

51

8 261
7 556

10 584

5608

7 546

46

50

7771
6283

9930

5698

6 370

51

43

8739
6 589

10 426

5037

6453

51

51

6 850

9484

70 585

8739

5458

50

50

9017

8 891

46 913

45693

8739
5445
2043

7 002

50

48

7 940
7773

8 699

46 913

49 089
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ZELENINA
VEGETABLES
Celer s nati

Celery

Celer bez naté
Celery

Mrkev s nati
Carrots

Mrkev bez naté
Carrots

Petrzel bez naté
Parsley

Redkvigky

Radish

Kedlubny

Kohlrabi

Kapusta hlavkova
Savoy cabbage (Kale)
Kvétak

Cauliflower

Zeli bilé hlavkoveé
White cabbage

Zeli Eervené hlavkové
Red cabbage
Okurky nakladacky
Gherkins

Okurky salatové
Cucumbers
Paprika zeleninova
Capsicum

Rajcata

Tomatoes

Cibule sucha
Onions

Cesnek

Garlic

Por

Leeks

Salat hlavkovy
Lettuce

Spenat listovy
Spinach

8 464

8133

7 462

7 962

21336

55 304

18 598

6410

21527

10 228

10 965
55 351

8765
23 527
21570

20 218

15373

6972

22192

8 383

25 345

3431
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R od ¢. rok
Vyrobek .xﬁ;‘z‘w LEDEN UNOR BREZEN DUBEN KVETEN CERVEN CERVENEC SRPEN ZARI RIJEN LISTOPAD | PROSINEC from the.
Product Mjeasure unit January February March April May Juny July August September October November December beginning of the
year

ZIVOCISNE VYROBKY

ANIMALS AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS

Byci jatecni v zivem t 48122 48083 48227  AT793 47584 A7 472 47 880

Bullocks for slaughter

Miady byk .t. SEU v JUT t 85471 87346 86294 85608 84146 83580 85 254

Bulls in meat (SEU)

Miady byk j.tf. ROP v JUT t 74336 72602 74822 75153 73101 76251 74 696

Bulls in meat (ROP)

Jalovice jatedné v Zivém t 39013 38329 39100 38181 38074 38797 38573

Heifers for slaughtered

Jalovics jatedné }Af. SEU v JUT t 69280 70796 73892 74008 70 854

Heifers in meat (SEU)

Jalovice jatecné j.tf. ROP v JUT t 56441 62888 66445 68605 65360 65841 64 487

Heifers in meat (ROP)

Kravy jatecné v zivém t 30127 27864 29984 30387 25878 29858 28535

Cows for slaughter

Kravy jateéné j.6f. SEU v JUT t 62506 60683 61933 62338 66770 64713 62 851

Cows in meat (SEU)

Kravy jateéné j.ff. ROP v JUT t 53842 53583 52704 52780 53474 53034 53 234

Cows in meat (ROP)

Telata jatena sava v Zivem t 55131 54428 54050 54269 58326 59477 56 376

Calves for slaughter

Telata jate¢na sava v JUT

Calves (i meat t 85101 88173 91847 91134 87 686

'ifasata jatecna v zivem t 26788 26548 26107 25286 27134 29010 26 808
igs for slaughter

Prasata jatetna .4r SEUvJUT t 33993 33840 32227 32295 33777 39559 34 280
igs in meat (SEU)

Prasata jatetna .4f ROP v JUT t 31513 30619 30588 30285 30212
igs in meat (ROP)

Jehnata jat. vykrm v Zzivém

Fattening lambs t 50 777

Ovce,berani,skopci jate¢ni v Zivém t

Live sheep, rams and wether for slaughter

Miéko kravské Q.. tis. I. 7419 7141 6890 6650 6326 6171 6763

Cows milk

Kurata jatecna L.t7j. t 23530 22466 22964 22685 22765 22807 22833

Chickens (live - 1st choice)

Slepice jate¢né v zZivém t 7010 8430 6 827 7384

Broiling fowls (live)

rty brojlerove v Zivem t 36271 36910 36375 35971 34080 35 950
roiler turkeys (live)

Kachny jate¢né v zivém t 30068

Ducks (live)
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e 0d po¢. rok

Vyrobek .ﬂe"fl'( LEDEN UNOR BREZEN DUBEN KVETEN CERVEN | CERVENEC SRPEN ZARI RIJEN LISTOPAD | PROSINEC from the.
Product Mjeeasz‘r)e uanit January February March April May Juny July August September October November December beginning of the
year

Vejce slepi¢i konzumni netfidéna .

Unsorted fresh eggs tis. ks 1739

Vejce slepici konzumni tfidéna tis. ks 1846 1897 1811 1753 1450 1549 1771

Sorted fresh eggs

Odstavena selata v zivem t 44943 44522 49046 47050 47110 50488 47 424

Weanling piglets

KaprtF. 1. v zivém t 46004 39945 44783 46023 47217 46004 44 935

Carp 1st quality (live)

Pstruh v Zivém t 112407 110568 108687 112861 108185 106 723 109 291

Trout (live)

OSTATNIi VYROBKY

OTHER PRODUCTS

Jablon

Apple tree ks 96 93 109 95

HruSen

Pear tree ks 107 0 95

TreSen

Cherry tree ks 118 165 126

Broskev

Peach tree ks 132 158 116

Seno 1.jakost (luéni)

Hay 1.quality (meadow) t 1611 1770 1542 1710 1670 1136 1464

Seno 2.jakost

Hay 2.quality t 1263

Miady skot ve vykrmu - jalovice

Young fattening cattle - heifers kg 49 56 47 54 51 50 52

Miady skot ve vykrmu - byccl (masnych

plemen) kg 59 72 67 82 78 86 77

Mlady skot ve vykrmu - by¢ci (ostatni)

Young fattening cattle - bulls (others) kg 67 69 74 78 68 7 72

Chovné jalovice

Breeding heifers kg 72 59 62 63 65

Vysokobfezi jalovice

Pregnant heifers ks 36 023 35112 36 075 31 556 36 586 38 984 35811

Slama krmna

Straw fodder t

Slama stelivova

Straw - bedding material t 1006 1193

Senaz (35% a vice susiny)

Silage (35% dry weight and more) t 681 673 791 985 821 652 785

Silaz (pod 35% susiny) 890 964 872 863 868 899 899

Silage (below 35% of dry matter)




